Frauen

UClI-ID

Nane

5 Rd.

Vorname

= 46 km

Verein, Team

46

10013939688

Bernhard

Bianca

RSV Braunschweig 1923

47

10077531777

Bieber

Helena

RSV Braunschweig 1923

48

10036516844

Corso

Jasmin

Tuspo Weende Gottingen

49

10081698333

Formella

Monika

RSG Hannover

50

10043833169

Hecke

Gabi

RSG Hannover

51

10043803362

Hinz

Katharina Julia

RSG Hannover

52

10064418084

Intemann

Sandra

RSG Hannover

53

10043801948

Maier

Marleen

RSG Hannover

54

10043815082

Nielsen

Marion

RSG Hannover

55

10009005119

Paul

Stefanie

RSG Hannover

56

10076619472

Peters

Anne-Kathrin

RSC Oldenburg v. 1965

57

10014046893

Neumann

Laura

RSC Nienburg
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62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83
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